
 
 
Long Island companies are hiring!!             Week of 07/01/2013 
 
All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York State Job Bank. Links are provided 
to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job openings.  
Thousands of additional job listings are available at http://ny.jobs    
 
ACLD     Nassau & Suffolk www.acld.org 
Advance Auto Parts  Nassau & Suffolk  http://www.advanceautoparts.jobs/ 
Aetna    Nassau & Suffolk http://www.aetna.com/ 
Apria Healthcare   Nassau   www.apria.com/careers 
Astoria Federal Savings   Nassau   www.astoriafederal.com 
Air National Guard  Suffolk   https://www.usajobs.gov/ 
Bank of America   Nassau & Suffolk  http://careers.bankofamerica.com 
Broadridge Fin. Solutions Suffolk   www.broadridge.com 
Cablevision    Nassau & Suffolk  www.optimumjobs.net 
Canon, USA & Affiliates  Suffolk   www.usa.canon.com 
Capital One    Nassau & Suffolk  www.capitalone.com/careers 
Coastal Environmental Group Suffolk   http://coastalgrp.net/news/careers 
Crossmark   Nassau & Suffolk  www.crossmark.jobs 
Cumberland Farms  Nassau & Suffolk  www.cumberlandfarms.com/workinghere/default.aspx 
Curtiss Wright   Suffolk   www.curtisswright.com/careers.asp 
CVS Caremark   Nassau & Suffolk  http://info.cvscaremark.com/careers 
Cybercoders.com  Nassau & Suffolk  www.cybercoders.com 
Dollar Tree   Suffolk   http://dollartree.com/custserv/Careers 
First Data    Suffolk   www.firstdata.com/en_us/about-first-data/careers 
Flextronics   Suffolk   www.flextronics.com/careers 
General Electric   Suffolk   http://www.ge.com/careers 
Good Samaritan Hospital  Suffolk   www.healthcaresource.com/gshmc 
Goodyear    Nassau & Suffolk  www.goodyear.com/careers 
HBSC     Nassau & Suffolk  www.hsbcusa.com/careers 
Johnson Controls  Nassau    http://www.johnsoncontrols.com 
JP Morgan Chase   Nassau & Suffolk  http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
Laboratory Corp   Nassau   www.labcorpcareers.com 
LIAAC    Suffolk   www.liaac.org 
Liberty Mutual    Suffolk   www.libertymutualgroup.com/insurance-careers 
Linxx Global Solutions  Suffolk   http://www.globalindustrial.com/content/employment?ref=h/footer 
Lowes     Nassau & Suffolk  https://careers.lowes.com 
Maryhaven   Suffolk   www.healthcaresource.com/maryhaven 
McDonald’s   Nassau & Suffolk  http://www.mcstate.com/careers 
Motorola    Suffolk   www.motorolacareers.com 
New York Comm. Bancorp  Nassau & Suffolk www.mynycb.com 
Nordstrom    Nassau   http://about.nordstrom.com/careers 
North Shore LIJ    Nassau & Suffolk  www.nslijcareers.com 
Our Lady of Consolation  Suffolk   https://www.healthcaresource.com/chsliconsolation 
Pall Corporation   Nassau   www.pall.com 
People’s United Bank  Nassau & Suffolk  www.peoplesunitedbank.com/peoples/Header/Careers 
Pro Build   Nassau    http://probuild.jobs/ 
Quest Diagnostics   Nassau & Suffolk  www.questdiagnostics.com/brand/careers/jobs.html 
REI    Nassau   www.rei.com/jobs/index.html 
Sears Holdings   Nassau & Suffolk  www.searsholdings.com/careers 
ServiceMaster    Nassau & Suffolk  http://corporate.servicemaster.com/careers.asp 
Sleepy’s    Nassau   www.sleepys.com 
Southern Wine and Spirits Nassau   www.southernwine.com 
South Nassau Hospital   Nassau   www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm 
Stericycle   Nassau   www.stericycle.com/careers.html 
Stony Brook University  Suffolk   ww.stonybrook.edu 
TD Bank   Nassau & Suffolk  www.tdbank.com/careers 
Teacher’s FCU   Suffolk   www.teachersfcu.org 
The Estee Lauder Co.  Suffolk   www.esteelauder.com/cms/about/careers/index.tmpl 
The Nielsen Company  Nassau   http://sites.nielsen.com/careers/ 
Verengo   Nassau   www.verengosolar.com/careers 
Veteran’s Health Admin.  Suffolk   https://www.usajobs.gov/ 
Volt Information Sciences Nassau   http://jobs.volt.com 
Wells Fargo    Nassau & Suffolk  http://www.employment.wellsfargo.com/ 
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